:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11098791

Feb 20, 2025 - 00:03 (UTC)

In epoch 346,837 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1226864 - 0.019140446 ETH®
52.23 USD

2 1226865 - 0.057639255 ETH®
157.29 USD

3 1226866 - 0.019104582 ETH®
52.13 USD

4 1226867 - 0.019121051 ETH®
52.18 USD

S 1226868 - 0.019115132 ETH®
52.16 USD

6 1226869 - 0.019151973 ETH&®
52.26 USD

7 1226870 - 0.019152299 ETH®
52.26 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/11098791
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/346837
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226864
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226865
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226866
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226867
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226868
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226869
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226870
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Validator Id

1226871

1226872

1226873

1226874

1226875

1226876

1226877

1226878

1226879

Validator Id

1326874

Amount

- 0.019110874
52.15 USD

- 0.019115895
52.16 USD

- 0.019163509
52.29 USD

- 0.019142957
52.24 USD

- 0.019102664
52.13 USD

- 0.019154172
52.27 USD

- 0.019156445
52.27 USD

- 0.019143088
52.24 USD

- 0.019138943
52.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.045898016
125.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226871
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226872
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226873
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226874
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226875
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226876
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226877
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226878
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226879
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1326874

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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